
WP124.8 Milton to VA
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.7 N Greensboro St
0.8 S 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
2 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/Old

Fayetteville Rd/Old NC 
86

2.7 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
3.4 R 3.4 Union Grove Church Rd
6.7 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Rd
7.4 L 4.9 Borland Rd
12.3 R 2.4 Chestnut Ridge Church

Rd
14.7 R 1.8 Mt Willing Rd
16.4 R >.1 Forest Ave E
16.5 L 3.6 Brookhollow Rd
20.1 R 3.6 N Efland Cedar Grove

Rd
23.7 L 4.7 Carr Store Rd
28.3 S 7.9 Corbett Ridge Rd
36.2 L 1.5 NC-86 N
37.6 R 0.4 Turn right
38 R 5.4 NC-119 N
43.4 R 8.7 Slight right to stay on

NC-119 N
52.1 L 4.5 NC-57 N
56.6 S 4.5 Make a U-turn
61.2 L 0.5 NC-119 N
61.7 R 5.4 Cunningham Rd
67.1 S 0.5 State Rte 699
67.6 R 8.3 State Rte 700
75.9 R >.1 State Rd 1337
75.9 S 1.3 Concord-Ceffo Rd
77.3 S 2.9 Concord Church Rd
80.2 S 4.2 Ralph Winstead Rd
84.4 S 8.1 Gordonton Rd/Hesters

Store Rd
92.6 S 3 Wheelers Church Rd
95.6 S 4.8 Wilkerson Rd
100.4 S 2.4 Walnut Grove Church Rd
102.8 L 0.8 NC-86 S
103.6 R 1.5 Coleman Loop Rd
105.1 R 1.3 Frank Perry Rd
106.5 L 1.8 Faucette Mill Rd
108.3 L >.1 Slight left to stay on

Faucette Mill Rd
108.3 S 0.1 Revere Rd/Short St W
108.4 R 1 N Nash St
109.4 L 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
110.6 L 2.8 Turn left to stay on

Dimmocks Mill Rd
113.4 R 1.4 Orange Grove Rd
114.8 L 0.8 Kimbro Rd
115.6 L 1.8 Borland Rd

At TurnGo On
117.4 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Rd
118.1 L 3.4 Union Grove Church Rd
121.4 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
122.1 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/Old NC

86
122.8 L 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
124 L 0.7 N Greensboro St
124.7 L >.1 Williams St

End of Ride


